lydia dixon

before the day

(A6 uncoated textured card 250gsm)
SAVE THE DATE
WEDDING INVITATION
EVENING INVITATION
DETAILS CARD

RSVP CARD

added extras

BELLY BANDS

PRINTED ENVELOPES

PERSONALISED WEDDING
PARTY CARDS

on the day
(uncoated 3mm recyclable board)

WELCOME SIGN
ORDER OF THE DAY

SEATING PLAN

BESPOKE INFORMATION SIGNS (a4)

(RESERVED / AREA / BAR / QR CODE)

ORDER OF SERVICE (a5 | MINIMUM 8 PGS)

on the table

(uncoated textured card 250gsm)
TABLE MENU (ou)

PLACE CARDS (90x45)

TABLE NAMES

WEDDING STATIONERY COLLECTIONS
designs PRICE LIST 2023/24

30
£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£1.80

£2.00

£2.00

POA

Al
£45.00

£45.00

£65.00

3+
£12.50

POA

30
£2.05

£2.20

5+
£10.00

60 90+
£1.60 £1.30
£1.60 £1.30
£1.60 £1.30
£1.60 £1.30
£1.60 £1.30
£1.60 £1.50
£1.60 £1.50

A2
£36.00
£36.00
£55.00

60 90+
£1.85 £1.65
£1.75 £1.60

FULL TERMS & CONDITIONS APPLY. PLEASE SEE WEBSITE FOR MORE DETAILS



