

before the day (A6 uncoated textured card 250gsm)	30	60	90+
SAVE THE DATE	£1.80	£1.60	£1.30
WEDDING INVITATION	£1.80	£1.60	£1.30
EVENING INVITATION	£1.80	£1.60	£1.30
DETAILS CARD	£1.80	£1.60	£1.30
RSVP CARD	£1.80	£1.60	£1.30
added extras			
BELLY BANDS	£2.00	£1.60	£1.50
PRINTED ENVELOPES	£2.00	£1.60	£1.50
PERSONALISED WEDDING PARTY CARDS	POA		
on the day (uncoated 3mm recyclable board)	A1	A2	
WELCOME SIGN	£45.00	£36.00	
ORDER OF THE DAY	£45.00	£36.00	
SEATING PLAN	£65.00	£55.00	
	3+		
BESPOKE INFORMATION SIGNS (A4) (RESERVED / AREA / BAR / QR CODE)	£12.50		
ORDER OF SERVICE (A5   MINIMUM 8 PGS)	POA		
on the table (uncoated textured card 250gsm)	30	60	90+
TABLE MENU (DL)	£2.05	£1.85	£1.65
PLACE CARDS (90X45)	£2.20	£1.75	£1.60
	5+		